About the Collection
The Rambo Table features a circular or square steel base with a circular steel column. The Rambo series is
available in round, square, or rectangle top shapes. Choose between 30" (dining), 36" (counter), or 42" (bar) height.
Standard Features
• Tops are available in square, round, or rectangular shapes
• Available top materials include solid wood in a variety of species and finishes or laminate tops of your choosing
• 3" round steel column
• Circular steel base with a circular steel column
• Base is finished in the metal finish of your choice
• Felt glides
Options & Accessories
Purse Shelf: Vintee Surfaces 124 $250 List
Table-Flip Mechanism 124 $140/Base
Table Connectors 124 $75/Connection
Required to Order
1. Model Number and Description
2. Wood or Laminate Top Finish
3. Table Top Edge Profile
4. Table Base Finish
5. Options, if selected (above)
Example:
RAM-24-24-SQ-36, Table, Rambo, RAM, 24-24, Square Shape, Counter Height, Solid Wood Top, Maple, Eased Edge, Olive Green Base & Column
Notes & Tips
* Assembly required
* Please note, round and square tops that are larger than 36" will require an additional column or base
* Square bases provide stability and are recommended for round top tables
RAMBO TABLES
1/15/2025 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 165
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Round Rambo Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 30" RAM-24-24-RD-30 832 1546 1733 718 717 913 1381 46
30" dia. 30" RAM-30-30-RD-30 1092 1846 2068 941 816 1299 1810 80
36" dia. 30" RAM-36-36-RD-30 1375 2155 2413 1059 922 1596 2144 93
36" High, Round Rambo Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 36" RAM-24-24-RD-36 917 1631 1818 803 802 998 1466
30" dia. 36" RAM-30-30-RD-36 1177 1931 2153 1026 901 1384 1895
36" dia. 36" RAM-36-36-RD-36 1460 2240 2498 1144 1007 1681 2229
36" High, Round Rambo Table With
Foot Ring
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 36" RAM-24-24-RD-36-FR 1002 1716 1903 888 887 1083 1551
30" dia. 36" RAM-30-30-RD-36-FR 1262 2016 2238 1111 986 1469 1980
36" dia. 36" RAM-36-36-RD-36-FR 1545 2325 2583 1229 1092 1766 2314
42" High, Round Rambo Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 42" RAM-24-24-RD-42 917 1631 1818 803 802 998 1466
30" dia. 42" RAM-30-30-RD-42 1177 1931 2153 1026 901 1384 1895
36" dia. 42" RAM-36-36-RD-42 1460 2240 2498 1144 1007 1681 2229
42" High, Round Rambo Table With
Foot Ring
RAMBO TABLES — ROUND TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
166 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1/15/2025
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 42" RAM-24-24-SQ-42-FR 970 1680 1861 888 871 974 1132
30" 30" 42" RAM-30-30-SQ-42-FR 1224 1968 2184 1111 972 1283 1537
36" 36" 42" RAM-36-36-SQ-42-FR 1528 2304 2560 1229 1079 1496 1843
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Square Rambo Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 30" RAM-24-24-SQ-30 800 1510 1691 718 701 804 962 51
30" 30" 30" RAM-30-30-SQ-30 1054 1798 2014 941 802 1113 1367 84
36" 36" 30" RAM-36-36-SQ-30 1358 2134 2390 1059 909 1326 1673 100
36" High, Square Rambo Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 36" RAM-24-24-SQ-36 885 1595 1776 803 786 889 1047
30" 30" 36" RAM-30-30-SQ-36 1139 1883 2099 1026 887 1198 1452
36" 36" 36" RAM-36-36-SQ-36 1443 2219 2475 1144 994 1411 1758
36" High, Square Rambo Table With
Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 36" RAM-24-24-SQ-36-FR 970 1680 1861 888 871 974 1132
30" 30" 36" RAM-30-30-SQ-36-FR 1224 1968 2184 1111 972 1283 1537
36" 36" 36" RAM-36-36-SQ-36-FR 1528 2304 2560 1229 1079 1496 1843
42" High, Square Rambo Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 42" RAM-24-24-SQ-42 885 1595 1776 803 786 889 1047
30" 30" 42" RAM-30-30-SQ-42 1139 1883 2099 1026 887 1198 1452
36" 36" 42" RAM-36-36-SQ-42 1443 2219 2475 1144 994 1411 1758
42" High, Square Rambo Table With
Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 42" RAM-24-24-SQ-42-FR 1055 1765 1946 973 956 1059 1217
30" 30" 42" RAM-30-30-SQ-42-FR 1309 2053 2269 1196 1057 1368 1622
36" 36" 42" RAM-36-36-SQ-42-FR 1613 2389 2645 1314 1164 1581 1928
RAMBO TABLES — SQUARE TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
1/15/2025 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 167
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Rectangular Rambo Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 30" RAM-24-30-RT-30 946 1680 1881 752 779 883 1075 65
24" 36" 30" RAM-24-36-RT-30 1068 1756 1967 787 811 961 1185 71
30" 36" 30" RAM-30-36-RT-30 1223 1938 2170 856 874 1066 1350 84
36" High, Rectangular Rambo Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 36" RAM-24-30-RT-36 1031 1765 1966 837 864 968 1160
24" 36" 36" RAM-24-36-RT-36 1153 1841 2052 872 896 1046 1270
30" 36" 36" RAM-30-36-RT-36 1308 2023 2255 941 959 1151 1435
36" High, Rectangular Rambo Table
With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 36" RAM-24-30-RT-36-FR 1116 1850 2051 922 949 1053 1245
24" 36" 36" RAM-24-36-RT-36-FR 1238 1926 2137 957 981 1131 1355
30" 36" 36" RAM-30-36-RT-36-FR 1393 2108 2340 1026 1044 1236 1520
42" High, Rectangular Rambo Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 42" RAM-24-30-RT-42 1031 1765 1966 837 864 968 1160
24" 36" 42" RAM-24-36-RT-42 1153 1841 2052 872 896 1046 1270
30" 36" 42" RAM-30-36-RT-42 1308 2023 2255 941 959 1151 1435
42" High, Rectangular Rambo Table
With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 42" RAM-24-30-RT-42-FR 1116 1850 2051 922 949 1053 1245
24" 36" 42" RAM-24-36-RT-42-FR 1238 1926 2137 957 981 1131 1355
30" 36" 42" RAM-30-36-RT-42-FR 1393 2108 2340 1026 1044 1236 1520
RAMBO TABLES — RECTANGULAR TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
168 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1/15/2025
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Rectangular Rambo Table
Two Columns One Base
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
30" 42" 30" RAM-30-42-RT-30 1332 1999 2239 957 916 1271 1606 121
36" 42" 30" RAM-36-42-RT-30 1592 2302 2578 1146 1035 1517 1914 121
36" 48" 30" RAM-36-48-RT-30 1744 2544 2850 1196 1078 1597 2046 130
36" High, Rectangular Rambo Table
Two Columns One Base
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
30" 42" 36" RAM-30-42-RT-36 1417 2084 2324 1042 1001 1356 1691
36" 42" 36" RAM-36-42-RT-36 1677 2387 2663 1231 1120 1602 1999
36" 48" 36" RAM-36-48-RT-36 1829 2629 2935 1281 1163 1682 2131
42" High, Rectangular Rambo Table
Two Columns One Base
RAMBO TABLES — RECTANGULAR TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
1/15/2025 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 169
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
30" 42" 42" RAM-30-42-RT-42 1417 2084 2324 1042 1001 1356 1691
36" 42" 42" RAM-36-42-RT-42 1677 2387 2663 1231 1120 1602 1999
36" 48" 42" RAM-36-48-RT-42 1829 2629 2935 1281 1163 1682 2131
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Rectangular Rambo Table
Two Square Bases
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
30" 60" 30" RAM-30-60-RT-30 2053 2702 3026 1510 1388 1946 2437
30" 72" 30" RAM-30-72-RT-30 2334 3103 3476 1750 1596 2286 2868
36" 60" 30" RAM-36-60-RT-30 2366 3138 3514 1603 1530 1878 2426
36" 72" 30" RAM-36-72-RT-30 2666 3577 4006 2000 1631 2662 3355
36" High, Rectangular Rambo Table
Two Square Bases
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
30" 60" 36" RAM-30-60-RT-36 2223 2872 3196 1680 1558 2116 2607
30" 72" 36" RAM-30-72-RT-36 2504 3273 3646 1920 1766 2456 3038
36" 60" 36" RAM-36-60-RT-36 2536 3308 3684 1773 1700 2048 2596
36" 72" 36" RAM-36-72-RT-36 2836 3747 4176 2170 1801 2832 3525
36" High, Rectangular Rambo Table
Two Square Bases With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
30" 60" 36" RAM-30-60-RT-36-FR 2393 3042 3366 1850 1728 2286 2777
30" 72" 36" RAM-30-72-RT-36-FR 2674 3443 3816 2090 1936 2626 3208
36" 60" 36" RAM-36-60-RT-36-FR 2706 3478 3854 1943 1870 2218 2766
36" 72" 36" RAM-36-72-RT-36-FR 3006 3917 4346 2340 1971 3002 3695
42" High, Rectangular Rambo Table
Two Square Bases
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
30" 60" 42" RAM-30-60-RT-42 2223 2872 3196 1680 1558 2116 2607
30" 72" 42" RAM-30-72-RT-42 2504 3273 3646 1920 1766 2456 3038
36" 60" 42" RAM-36-60-RT-42 2536 3308 3684 1773 1700 2048 2596
36" 72" 42" RAM-36-72-RT-42 2836 3747 4176 2170 1801 2832 3525
42" High, Rectangular Rambo Table
Two Square Bases With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
30" 60" 42" RAM-30-60-RT-42-FR 2393 3042 3366 1850 1728 2286 2777
30" 72" 42" RAM-30-72-RT-42-FR 2674 3443 3816 2090 1936 2626 3208
36" 60" 42" RAM-36-60-RT-42-FR 2706 3478 3854 1943 1870 2218 2766
36" 72" 42" RAM-36-72-RT-42-FR 3006 3917 4346 2340 1971 3002 3695
RAMBO TABLES — RECTANGULAR TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
170 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1/15/2025